
      
         
            
               	csv
	answeredquestions.html?answeringDeptShortName=Cabinet%20Office&_page=0&answeringDeptId=53&_properties=tablingMember.label,answer.questionFirstAnswered,answer.attachment.title,answer.answeringMember&answer.attachment.fileName=UKSA_Response_to_PQ40939%20(1)%20(1).pdf&_sort=houseId,-answer.attachment.fileName
	json
	rdf
	text
	ttl
	xml


            
         
         
            Linked Data API

         
         
               On This Page

               [image: help]Links to the items within this page, and to the previous and/or next pages of results.

               

               	Results 1 to 1 of 1


               	1491125


            
            
               Filter

               [image: help]These are the filters currently being used to limit the search results. Click on the
                     [image: remove filter] icon to remove the filter.
                  

               

               	answering dept short name	Cabinet Office	[image: remove filter]
	answering dept id	53	[image: remove filter]
	answer › attachment › file name	UKSA_Response_to_PQ40939 (1) (1).pdf	[image: remove filter]


            
            
               Sort by

               [image: help]This list shows the properties that you can sort by. Click on [image: sort in ascending order] to sort in ascending order and [image: sort in descending order] to sort in descending order. The properties that you're currently sorting by are
                     shown at the top of the list. Click on [image: remove this sort] to remove a sort and [image: sort in descending order] or [image: sort in ascending order] to reverse the current sort order. Click on the [image: remove all sorting] icon to remove all the sorting. Note that sorting can significantly slow down the
                     loading of the page.
                  

               

               [image: reset]

               	[image: remove this sort][image: sort in descending order] house id
                  
	[image: remove this sort][image: sort in ascending order] answer › attachment › file name
                  
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] registered interest
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] date
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answering body
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answering dept id
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answering dept short name
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answering dept sort name
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] hansard heading
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] legislature › pref label
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] question text
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] tabling member constituency
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] tabling member printed
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] uin
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › is ministerial correction
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › date of answer
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › answer text
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › answering member constituency
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › answering member printed
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › question first answered
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › answering member › label
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] answer › attachment › title
	[image: sort in ascending order][image: sort in descending order] tabling member › label


            
            
               View

               [image: help]Choose what information you want to view about each item. There are some pre-defined
                     views, but starred properties are always present no matter what the view. You can
                     star properties by clicking on the [image: star this property] icon. The currently starred icons have a [image: unstar this property] icon; clicking on it will unstar the property.
                  

               

               [image: reset]

               	AnsweredQuestions
	all
	basic
	description


               	[image: unstar this property] tabling member › label
                  
	[image: unstar this property] answer › question first answered
                  
	[image: unstar this property] answer › attachment › title
                  
	[image: unstar this property] answer › answering member
                  
	[image: star this property] registered interest
	[image: star this property] date
	[image: star this property] answering body
	[image: star this property] answering dept id
	[image: star this property] answering dept short name
	[image: star this property] answering dept sort name
	[image: star this property] hansard heading
	[image: star this property] house id
	[image: star this property] legislature › pref label
	[image: star this property] question text
	[image: star this property] tabling member constituency
	[image: star this property] tabling member printed
	[image: star this property] uin
	[image: star this property] answer › is ministerial correction
	[image: star this property] answer › date of answer
	[image: star this property] answer › answer text
	[image: star this property] answer › answering member constituency
	[image: star this property] answer › answering member printed
	[image: star this property] answer › question first answered
	[image: star this property] answer › answering member › label
	[image: star this property] answer › attachment › file name


            
            
               Items per page

               [image: help]Choose how many items to view on each page. The more items you view, the longer the
                     page will take to load.
                  

               

               	10
	25
	50


            
         
         
            
               
                  Show Search Form

                  Search Results

               
               
                  		
	registered interest	
true
false


	date	exactly: 

or between: 
and 
	answering body	
	answering dept id	
	answering dept short name	
	answering dept sort name	
	hansard heading	
	house id	
	legislature	
                              		
	pref label	


                           
	question text	
	tabling member constituency	
	tabling member printed	
	uin	
	answer	
                              		
	is ministerial correction	
true
false


	date of answer	exactly: 

or between: 
and 
	answer text	
	answering member constituency	
	answering member printed	
	question first answered	
	answering member	
                                       		
	label	


                                    
	attachment	
                                       		
	file name	
	title	


                                    


                           
	tabling member	
                              		
	label	


                           


                     Search

                  

               
               
                  1491125				
	[image: star this property]	registered interest	[image: false]	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	date	
                           20/07/2022 
                        	[image: less than 2022-07-20][image: more like this][image: more than 2022-07-20]
	[image: star this property]	answering body	
                           	Cabinet Office	[image: more like this]


                        
	[image: star this property]	answering dept id	53	[image: remove filter]
	[image: star this property]	answering dept short name	Cabinet Office	[image: remove filter]
	[image: star this property]	answering dept sort name	Cabinet Office	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	hansard heading	UK Statistics Authority: Consultants	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	house id	1	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	legislature	
                           25259				
	[image: star this property]	pref label	House of Commons	[image: more like this]


                        
	[image: star this property]	question text	To ask the Minister for the Cabinet Office, how much the UK Statistics Authority has
                           spent on external consultants in each of the last five years; and if he will publish
                           a breakdown of the (a) amount paid to each consultancy contracted, (b) name of each
                           consultancy contracted and (c) specific matters on which they were consulted.
                        	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	tabling member constituency	East Lothian	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	tabling member printed	
                           	Kenny MacAskill	[image: more like this]


                        
	[image: star this property]	uin	40939	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	answer	
                           answer				
	[image: star this property]	is ministerial correction	[image: false]	[image: more like this]
	[image: star this property]	date of answer	
                                    06/09/2022 
                                 	[image: less than 2022-09-06][image: more like this][image: more than 2022-09-06]
	[image: star this property]	answer text	<p>The information requested falls under the remit of the UK Statistics Authority.</p><p>A
                                    response to the hon. Member’s Parliamentary Question of 20th July is attached and
                                    below.</p><p><strong>Professor Sir Ian Diamond | National Statistician</strong></p><p>Kenny
                                    MacAskill MP<br>House of Commons<br>London<br>SW1A 0AA</p><p>12 August 2022</p><p>Dear
                                    Mr MacAskill,</p><p>As National Statistician and Chief Executive of the UK Statistics
                                    Authority, I am responding to your Parliamentary Question asking how much the UK Statistics
                                    Authority has spent on external consultants in each of the last five years; and if
                                    we will publish a breakdown of the (a) amountpaid to each consultancy contracted,
                                    (b) name of each consultancy contracted and (c) specific matters on which they were
                                    consulted (40939).</p><p>Table 1 provides the spend on externally contracted consultancy
                                    services for the UK Statistics Authority in each of the last five years.</p><p>Table
                                    1: Spend on externally contracted consultancy services for the UK Statistics Authority
                                    in each of the last five years</p><table><tbody><tr><td><p>2021/21</p></td><td><p>2019/20</p></td><td><p>2018/19</p></td><td><p>2017/18</p></td><td><p>2016/17</p></td></tr><tr><td><p>£6,065,000</p></td><td><p>£11,207,000</p></td><td><p>£12,028,000</p></td><td><p>£6,259,000</p></td><td><p>£924,000</p></td></tr></tbody></table><p>
                                    </p><p>Details of all Government contracts awarded from 2016 above £10,000 and £25,000
                                    in the wider public sector are published on Contracts Finder[<a href="https://www.gov.uk/contracts-finder"
                                    target="_blank">1</a>]. Each award notice provides information on the name of the
                                    supplier, value of the contract, its purpose and information on the type of awarding
                                    procedure used. Government departments, their individual agencies and Arm’s Length
                                    Bodies are required to publish all spend against individual suppliers above £25,000
                                    on GOV.UK[<a href="https://www.gov.uk/" target="_blank">2</a>].</p><p>All Government
                                    Departments and their individual ALBs and agencies are required to follow the Public
                                    Contracts Regulations 2015 in awarding contracts.</p><p>Yours sincerely,</p><p>Professor
                                    Sir Ian Diamond</p><p> </p><p>Footnotes:</p><p>[1] <a href="https://www.gov.uk/contracts-finder"
                                    target="_blank">https://www.gov.uk/contracts-finder</a></p><p>[2] <a href="https://www.gov.uk/"
                                    target="_blank">https://www.gov.uk/</a></p>
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName "Cabinet Office" .
?item parl:answeringDeptId "53" .
?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "UKSA_Response_to_PQ40939 (1) (1).pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:houseId ?___2 . }
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName ?___3 . }
}  ORDER BY  ?___2  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___4 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___5 .
?item parl:legislature ?___6 .
?___6 skos:prefLabel ?___7 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___8 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___9 .
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?___23 nfo:fileName ?___24 .
?___23 dcterms:title ?___25 .
?___22 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___26 .
?___22 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___27 .
?___22 parl:answeringMember ?___28 .
?___10 parl:answerText ?___29 .
?___10 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___30 .
?item parl:questionText ?___31 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___32 .
?item dcterms:date ?___33 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___34 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___35 .
?___35 rdfs:label ?___36 .
?item parl:houseId ?___37 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___38 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___39 .
?item parl:uin ?___40 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1491125>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___4 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___5 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___6 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___6 skos:prefLabel ?___7 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___8 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___9 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___10 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___10 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___11 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___10 parl:attachment ?___12 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___12 nfo:fileName ?___13 . } 
    UNION { ?___12 dcterms:title ?___14 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___10 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___15 . } 
  UNION { ?___10 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___16 . } 
  UNION { ?___10 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___10 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___18 . } 
  UNION { ?___10 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___19 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___10 parl:answeringMember ?___20 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___20 rdfs:label ?___21 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___10 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___22 parl:attachment ?___23 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___23 nfo:fileName ?___24 . } 
      UNION { ?___23 dcterms:title ?___25 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___22 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___26 . } 
    UNION { ?___22 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___27 . } 
    UNION { ?___22 parl:answeringMember ?___28 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___10 parl:answerText ?___29 . } 
  UNION { ?___10 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___30 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___31 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___32 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___33 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___34 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___35 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___35 rdfs:label ?___36 . } 
}}
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